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
GOT AWAY. 5001 See this three bedroom, 1% bath home. High
on a hill, with besautiful view of the Harbor and night lights. MHas just
been reduced to $26,950. $0--DON'T LET THIS ONE GET AWAY!
CALL, FR 1350,

Call FR 9- 7067

After

Apartments for Rent
(Un!urninhod) 119

OPEN DAILY
'MAUNA LOA"

25937 Viana, Lomita |
NEW ALL ELECTRIC MEDALLION |
WESTINGHOUSE KITCHENS. |
CARPETS, DRAPES, GARAGE
WITH LOCKERS). UTILITY |
ROOM. INSULATED & SOUND- |
PROOFED.
PATIO AND HEATED POOL
ADULTS ONLY

Income Property
For Sale

B

WaHerla

4 FURNISHED
bedroom house,
location. $45,500
or home

LANDMARK

REALTY
FR 8-8506  Anytime

FOUR 2 BDRM. de luxe apts. in |
| VDO, San Pedro. Ocean view. |

| By owner, Tq 2-4055.
4 2
1

R P P

b L)

B

|

| Bedroom Available

' $125 Month

(One block East of Pennaylvania,
one block South of Pacitic Coast
Mighway.)

326- 5922

DESERT
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OF 4 HUGE |
NEWLY DECORATED 2 BED-
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD-
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS.
POSAL AND GARAGE. FOR
ONLY, {

$80 Mo Unfurn
$100 Mo Furn.

CHILDREN WELCOME
SEE MANAGER

1249 W Anaheim Blvd.l
HARBOR CGLLY

17764

b
Located on 223rd Street. It fea g
tures hardwood floors, full dining
room, service porch, huge kitchen,
thermo controlied heat, blockwall
fence. Lot, 5Ix152 feet and

many other' featyres Vacani!
Must sacrifice for a auick sale

FR 0-3561 | JEWE[E:LO,LAND

TRY | FR1-6591
TRADING |#
On  this lovely Spanish uuuoi LOTS

home in prime area of Wilming
50x135—

ton. Only $14,500 full price. Wil
accept anything of value, Call for l 2 1 307 HO”dO'C
| Torrance
{

appointment 1o see.
DA 3-9036

FA 0-2770 FA 0-1338, aofter 6 p.m

T™WO ON A LOT [LEVEL Cafalina view lof, Seuth
Shores, Anchovy near 25th, 40x122
These houses are nice and clean | 1. $11,500. By owner
and--well kept, Natural wood ’Ph v1' 22359
cabinets. $23,000 Na, 77 skl
ROLLING Mills ares
view harbor & city,
front. 819,500, Owner

od garage--and--140 foot lot. Will
econsider OPTION TO BUY, fo
responsible party. Vacant. Owner
Anxious and will sell for $195, |
down

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Bivd, |

FR 8-2294

T 9)

UNITS plus 2
qarages, good |
Trade for los |

(Open

OWNER ""

Wilt teke transportation car for |
down payment ‘on his clean |
two-bedroom home. !

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

For Sale by Owner. $495 down or
frade 3 on A lof, 2 new 3
bdrms, 470.2499 or FR 98719,

|
;IETIRING from :uccouml Tallor- |
i ing business, Lease with option

fo buy home & income. FR 98066

| S A m A

’ Acruno

IS N

102
{Approxlmately 23 co-
mmercial acres of M~l,
possible M-2. Approx- |
imately 2 acre has
$5,400 annual income
the rest is vacant
Realtor

WA 5- 5555

Eves

Panoramic
14 ACre, W
DA 64472

BUY FROM A REALTOR
DEL AMO FR 01531 )

5-6332(3256276 or SP

' WANT ADS

Wednesday, November 6, 1963

Apariments for Rent
(Unfurnisthed)

Anariceanie for Rent
(Unfurnished)

P VPN
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SPECIAL THIS WEEK

FIRST MONTH RENT FREE

(NO LEASE REQUIRED)

Kona Kove

New Two Bedroom Apartments
24 UNITS
Luxurious Poolside Apts. .
With All The Usual Extras—Plus-

FROM §$115.
3624-30 West 168th St.

DA 9.5986 or

|

$18.25 WEEK
$| |5 UP $69.50 Month

Luxury — Deluxe | ! Bedroom

NEW Large Clean Rooms

2 Children Welcome
] ORd zt Bed:oom Near School ana Bus
rtments
WALL Eg WALL CARPETS 06] 3 S Vermont B
DRAPES

MODERN GAS BUILT-INS HERMOSA BEACH

POOL-~KING SIZE-~HEATED
SPACIOUS ROOMS
639 Fourth Street
BED

PRIVATE PATIOS
CAR

RANGE

More

Torrance
DA 3-1946

il

@ PRIVATE ENTRANCES
BEST LOCATION IN TORRANCE
COLLEGE, GOLF
SHOPPING, BUS

Bel-Air South

Apartments
16020 Van Ness

Torrance

DA 3-5990

POOL APARTMENTS. 2
ROOMS. WALL TO WALL
PETS AND DRAPES
AND REFRIGERATOR
$125 MONTH

or 371-7831

$95-$120
NEW

Downtown Torrance

One and tw heated
pool, tiled kitchen, built in range
disposal, carpeting and drapes
Laundry room, hot water fur
nished 718 Amapola Children

welcame
375-5287

28-4539

76-1392

0 bedrooms

NASSAU ARMS

New Hotpoint Gold Medaltion

Apartment., Carpets, drapes, and

built<ins. 2 bedrooms and fur

nished singles
From $94.50, 1603 Lomita Bivd,
DA 39603,

1 $98.50. NICE 2 bdrm. apt. Built-ins,
Disposal. Laundry room
HOO‘ L ludlono

apartment, upstairs.
Bullt-in stove and oven. Drapes

| included, Garage. 1 child, no
pets. 207th St. DA 43269

%5 — 2 BEDROOMS. NEATLY RE
DECORATED. ADULTS ONLY. |
2362 LOMITA BLVD. MANAGER | 2.8EDROOM
APT. 1.

DA 9-7559

$185 meo. 2
2 bdrms.,

BEDRMS., 2 baths,
bdrms., 2 baths, $125
9110; 1 bdrm., $90; carpefs,
drapes, built-in stove. Children
ok. FR 57176, FR 8-7538.

DONT  JUST HOPE wna''s
will Be found--Contact the finaer
via a Torrance Press Classified
Ad. DA 51518 |

toa

A A A A

A~sriments fcr R
120 (Furnished)

AparA'mc‘nn‘ for' Rent
(Furnished)

|

// NOW RENTING
(THE...

Automobnos tar S-t.

200 Automobiles for Sale

THE PRESS—C-15

200

DA 4-5220

‘/ ‘/ {

.. Trade Winds. .

SOUTH

14815 CRENSHAW BLVD.

FOR THE ULTIMATE IN APARTMENT LIVING|

v/ LUXURIOUS POOL APARTMENT
/ DECORATOR FURNISHED
| G 2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS

$130. Month Up. Utilities included

Individual enclosed patios. Adults only.

|
JUANITA & BOB HILTON MANAGER, APT. 1

OS. 5-5643 @ TR. 9-0821

(Bring this ad for $25. discount

on first mont’s rent)

AnAAmmAAAs s | ==

#" Brand Spanking New "#
——Money was no object—

WHAT?
THE INTERLUDE APARTMENTS

WHERE?
25924 VIANA ST., LOMITA

ONE BEDROOM — ONE BATH
$125. Month

FURNISHED

POOL AND CARPORT
P_»hone _325- 1452

PREMIERE OPENING

This Weekend
New, Beautifully Furnished

/

'/

BACHELORS
SINGLES
ONE BEDROOM

APARTMENTS
$75 and up

(CENTRALLY LOCATED IN TORRANCE)

1525 WEST CARSON
FA 0- 1580

% IMPERIAL *
730 W. 214th St.
1-2-Bdrms., $100 Up

750 TO OVER 1000 SQ. FT,
SEE FURNISHED MODEL
(Three blocks to Marbor Freeway.
2 minutes to San Diege Freeway.
Near Marbor General

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT
MEATED POOL. ADULTS-
NO PETS
$125 MONTH
730 WEST 214TH ST,
FA 87749

TORRANCE
PRESS

Only 18 units in area. Very finest)
BRAND NEW DELUXE
HEATED POOL
MARBLE PULLMANS
NYLON CARPET-DRAPES

% INSULATED-THERMO HEAT

% SNACK BAR-BUILTINS

: EXTRA CARPORTS

i ¥ ADULTS~NO PETS

DA 5-1515 FA 8-7749

|
|

Hospital. |
Secluded, very spacious eround, |

Your fair and honest Dodge
Dealer, Ol “"Waikiki Maui”

TOM
ROADY

is wearin’ a grass skirt, wavin’
his hips around ‘n givin’ things
away again , ., . this time it's

FREE
HAWAIIAN
TURKEYS

(raised in the traditional
old Halemaumau way and hand
plucked by OI' Tom himself)

WITH ANY
‘64 DODGE

or tough Dependable, big-haulin’

DODGE
TRUCK

and since Tom's all-heart,

ANY
USED CAR
TOO!

You see, Tom's got his big heart
set on seein’ Hawaii . . . The guys
at Dodge Factory will send him

if he continues to be a real

TOP
VOLUME
DEALER

so he's dealin’ madder 'n ever!
Until he sees Diamond Head he'll
give you a deal that'll make

him sickl He absolutely

WILL NOT
BE
UNDERSOLD

and Tom'll take about anything
in trade . . . an old steamship . .
used Island, a Hula dancer . . .
even moneyl You pay only

$199.00
DOWN

and if you ain‘t got it, ask

about Tom’'s own generous “Somethin’
Down and Somethin’ a month” plan
‘cause Tom's gonna’ move

-

EVERY
CAR
IN STOCK

and he's got ‘em -~ new ones,
old ones, cheap ones — and all of ‘em

MUST BE
SOLD!

1957 PLYMOUTH 4.DR. V.8, aute. trans,
real nice. Lic. No. QUN 803 .

1960 STATION WAGON. V.8, R&H, pow.
steer., std. trans. Lic. No. MMM 046

1959 FURY 2.Dr. Hdtp. R&H, p. st,
auto, trans,, factory air. Lic. No. QKK 586

1960 MERCURY 2.Dr. Hdtp. R&H, p. st.
br., aute trans. Lic. No, GHT 999

1960 STATION WAGON. R&H, auto. trans,,
p. st. Lie. No. JNM 803
1961 RAMBLER station wagon., R&H, aute,
trans. Lic. No. IRN 604

1957 PLYMOUTH station wagon. R&H,
aute. trans. Lic. No. HUW 486

GIA 770. SAVE.

1963 CORVETTE Sting Ray. Big mtr.
sp. trans. R&H, jet black. Lic. No. ISV 364

1960 BUICK 4.Dr. Hdtp. R&H, auto, trans,,
p. st. Lic. No. QJN 802

Used Car Specials:

p. br,

*§$1498

1960 STUDEBAKER Convt. Aute trans, R&M. Lic. Ne.

If You Don’t Like Qur Deal ARGUE!!
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